
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SIATON, Alex SO Vermont 10.58  (+7.2) 2(1)

2 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 10.61  (+7.2) 2(2)

3 MILLER, Henry FR Vermont 10.82  (+7.2) 2(3)

4 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 10.99  (+7.2) 2(4)

5 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 11.16  (+6.4) 1(1)

6 POQUETTE, Trey JR Vermont 11.20  (+7.2) 2(5)

7 CRUZ, Ralph JR Maine 11.21  (+6.4) 1(2)

8 MAGGIO, Matt FR Vermont 11.31  (+7.2) 2(6)

9 NADEAU, Tyler SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 11.51  (+6.4) 1(3)

10 BREEN, Shawn SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 12.79  (+6.4) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+6.4)

1 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 11.16

2 CRUZ, Ralph JR Maine 11.21

3 NADEAU, Tyler SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 11.51

4 BREEN, Shawn SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 12.79

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+7.2)

1 SIATON, Alex SO Vermont 10.58

2 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 10.61

3 MILLER, Henry FR Vermont 10.82

4 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 10.99

5 POQUETTE, Trey JR Vermont 11.20

6 MAGGIO, Matt FR Vermont 11.31

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SIATON, Alex SO Vermont 22.27  (+5.6) 1(1)

2 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 22.33  (+5.6) 1(2)

3 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 22.80  (+5.6) 1(3)

4 MILLER, Henry FR Vermont 23.19  (+5.6) 1(4)

5 POQUETTE, Trey JR Vermont 23.47  (+2.2) 2(1)

6 CRUZ, Ralph JR Maine 23.75  (+2.2) 2(2)

7 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 23.81  (+2.2) 2(3)

8 WARNER, Alex JR Vermont 23.87  (+5.6) 1(5)

9 RANDALL, Richard JR New Hampshire 24.26  (+2.2) 2(4)

10 TIDD, Jesse FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 27.69  (+2.2) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+5.6)

1 SIATON, Alex SO Vermont 22.27

2 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 22.33

3 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 22.80

4 MILLER, Henry FR Vermont 23.19

5 WARNER, Alex JR Vermont 23.87

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.2)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 POQUETTE, Trey JR Vermont 23.47

2 CRUZ, Ralph JR Maine 23.75

3 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 23.81

4 RANDALL, Richard JR New Hampshire 24.26

5 TIDD, Jesse FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 27.69

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SWEENEY, Eamon SO Maine 51.32 2(1)

2 MILD, Owen SR Maine 52.07 1(1)

3 WARNER, Alex JR Vermont 52.19 1(2)

4 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 52.44 1(3)

5 KIRN, Cameron FR Vermont 52.50 1(4)

6 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 54.04 1(5)

7 BEATON, Zachary SR Maine 54.93 2(2)

8 MUNROE, Andrew SO Maine 55.09 1(6)

9 JONES, Colin SO Maine 56.07 2(3)

10 CERMAK, Alex SO New Hampshire 57.47 2(4)

11 CARMOSINO, Nick SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 1:00.34 2(5)

12 TIDD, Jesse FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 1:06.57 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MILD, Owen SR Maine 52.07

2 WARNER, Alex JR Vermont 52.19

3 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 52.44

4 KIRN, Cameron FR Vermont 52.50

5 FARR, Ryan SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 54.04

6 MUNROE, Andrew SO Maine 55.09

Section 2 of 2

1 SWEENEY, Eamon SO Maine 51.32

2 BEATON, Zachary SR Maine 54.93

3 JONES, Colin SO Maine 56.07

4 CERMAK, Alex SO New Hampshire 57.47

5 CARMOSINO, Nick SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 1:00.34

6 TIDD, Jesse FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 1:06.57

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 PLAZA, Zachary SO New Hampshire 1:57.74

58.62 (58.62) 59.13 (1:57.74)

2 SAWYER, Spenser JR New Hampshire 1:59.56
59.23 (59.23) 1:00.34 (1:59.56)

3 MORRISSEY, Kenneth FR Vermont 2:01.94
59.02 (59.02) 1:02.92 (2:01.94)

4 DESROSIERS, Dawson JR Maine 2:03.92
59.58 (59.58) 1:04.35 (2:03.92)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 2:05.97

59.32 (59.32) 1:06.66 (2:05.97)

6 O'DRISCOLL, Steve SR Vermont 2:08.21
1:01.14 (1:01.14) 1:07.07 (2:08.21)

7 RICKER, Tyler FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 2:19.38
1:04.12 (1:04.12) 1:15.26 (2:19.38)

8 RICE, Cameron SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 2:43.48
1:15.37 (1:15.37) 1:28.12 (2:43.48)

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 OLIVIER, James SR Maine 4:04.80 1(1)

51.08 (51.08) 1:05.57 (1:56.65) 1:07.39 (3:04.04) 1:00.76 (4:04.80)

2 FINN, Kevin FR New Hampshire 4:06.59 1(2)
51.91 (51.91) 1:06.04 (1:57.95) 1:06.41 (3:04.35) 1:02.24 (4:06.59)

3 HUFF, Brennan SR Vermont 4:08.33 1(3)
52.44 (52.44) 1:05.94 (1:58.37) 1:06.88 (3:05.25) 1:03.08 (4:08.33)

4 COMSTOCK, Bill SR Vermont 4:08.55 1(4)
52.90 (52.90) 1:06.41 (1:59.30) 1:07.50 (3:06.79) 1:01.76 (4:08.55)

5 MATYAS, Wyatt SR Vermont 4:08.84 1(5)
51.81 (51.81) 1:05.63 (1:57.43) 1:06.07 (3:03.50) 1:05.35 (4:08.84)

6 HYNES, Matt SR Vermont 4:10.13 1(6)
50.47 (50.47) 1:07.04 (1:57.51) 1:08.09 (3:05.59) 1:04.54 (4:10.13)

7 GROFF, Christian SR Vermont 4:10.35 1(7)
52.63 (52.63) 1:06.24 (1:58.87) 1:07.38 (3:06.24) 1:04.12 (4:10.35)

8 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 4:11.61 1(8)
50.83 (50.83) 1:05.34 (1:56.16) 1:07.76 (3:03.92) 1:07.70 (4:11.61)

9 MACKLIN, Fisher SO Maine 4:13.65 1(9)
51.36 (51.36) 1:05.88 (1:57.24) 1:08.73 (3:05.96) 1:07.69 (4:13.65)

10 RESERVITZ, Zane JR Vermont 4:15.32 1(10)
51.64 (51.64) 1:06.56 (1:58.19) 1:08.47 (3:06.66) 1:08.67 (4:15.32)

11 MAHER, Riley FR Vermont 4:17.66 2(1)
50.73 (50.73) 1:09.21 (1:59.93) 1:11.64 (3:11.57) 1:06.10 (4:17.66)

12 O'DRISCOLL, Steve SR Vermont 4:17.86 1(11)
52.35 (52.35) 1:07.88 (2:00.22) 1:08.99 (3:09.21) 1:08.65 (4:17.86)

13 AMSDEN, Owen SR Vermont 4:20.41 2(2)
49.66 (49.66) 1:08.60 (1:58.26) 1:12.73 (3:10.99) 1:09.43 (4:20.41)

14 KEARNS, Brayden FR New Hampshire 4:22.43 2(3)
50.33 (50.33) 1:08.67 (1:59.00) 1:11.44 (3:10.43) 1:12.01 (4:22.43)

15 MILLS, Samuel SR Maine 4:25.20 1(12)
52.22 (52.22) 1:07.12 (1:59.33) 1:11.73 (3:11.06) 1:14.15 (4:25.20)

16 RAMSEY, Peyton FR New Hampshire 4:28.00 2(4)
50.52 (50.52) 1:08.97 (1:59.49) 1:13.92 (3:13.41) 1:14.60 (4:28.00)

17 MAHER, Colin SO Vermont 4:28.09 2(5)
51.79 (51.79) 1:12.24 (2:04.03) 1:15.02 (3:19.05) 1:09.04 (4:28.09)

18 MULLIN, Wade JR Vermont 4:31.51 2(6)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

52.18 (52.18) 1:12.10 (2:04.28) 1:15.16 (3:19.44) 1:12.08 (4:31.51)

19 CUNNINGHAM, Thomas FR Vermont 4:39.76 2(7)
51.48 (51.48) 1:12.33 (2:03.80) 1:17.50 (3:21.30) 1:18.47 (4:39.76)

20 ABBOTT, Devin JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 4:48.81 2(8)
56.75 (56.75) 1:18.54 (2:15.28) 1:19.54 (3:34.82) 1:14.00 (4:48.81)

21 SHAW, Ethan FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 4:50.61 2(9)
57.03 (57.03) 1:18.52 (2:15.55) 1:19.79 (3:35.33) 1:15.28 (4:50.61)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 OLIVIER, James SR Maine 4:04.80
51.08 (51.08) 1:05.57 (1:56.65) 1:07.39 (3:04.04) 1:00.76 (4:04.80)

2 FINN, Kevin FR New Hampshire 4:06.59
51.91 (51.91) 1:06.04 (1:57.95) 1:06.41 (3:04.35) 1:02.24 (4:06.59)

3 HUFF, Brennan SR Vermont 4:08.33
52.44 (52.44) 1:05.94 (1:58.37) 1:06.88 (3:05.25) 1:03.08 (4:08.33)

4 COMSTOCK, Bill SR Vermont 4:08.55
52.90 (52.90) 1:06.41 (1:59.30) 1:07.50 (3:06.79) 1:01.76 (4:08.55)

5 MATYAS, Wyatt SR Vermont 4:08.84
51.81 (51.81) 1:05.63 (1:57.43) 1:06.07 (3:03.50) 1:05.35 (4:08.84)

6 HYNES, Matt SR Vermont 4:10.13
50.47 (50.47) 1:07.04 (1:57.51) 1:08.09 (3:05.59) 1:04.54 (4:10.13)

7 GROFF, Christian SR Vermont 4:10.35
52.63 (52.63) 1:06.24 (1:58.87) 1:07.38 (3:06.24) 1:04.12 (4:10.35)

8 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 4:11.61
50.83 (50.83) 1:05.34 (1:56.16) 1:07.76 (3:03.92) 1:07.70 (4:11.61)

9 MACKLIN, Fisher SO Maine 4:13.65
51.36 (51.36) 1:05.88 (1:57.24) 1:08.73 (3:05.96) 1:07.69 (4:13.65)

10 RESERVITZ, Zane JR Vermont 4:15.32
51.64 (51.64) 1:06.56 (1:58.19) 1:08.47 (3:06.66) 1:08.67 (4:15.32)

11 O'DRISCOLL, Steve SR Vermont 4:17.86
52.35 (52.35) 1:07.88 (2:00.22) 1:08.99 (3:09.21) 1:08.65 (4:17.86)

12 MILLS, Samuel SR Maine 4:25.20
52.22 (52.22) 1:07.12 (1:59.33) 1:11.73 (3:11.06) 1:14.15 (4:25.20)

Section 2 of 2

1 MAHER, Riley FR Vermont 4:17.66
50.73 (50.73) 1:09.21 (1:59.93) 1:11.64 (3:11.57) 1:06.10 (4:17.66)

2 AMSDEN, Owen SR Vermont 4:20.41
49.66 (49.66) 1:08.60 (1:58.26) 1:12.73 (3:10.99) 1:09.43 (4:20.41)

3 KEARNS, Brayden FR New Hampshire 4:22.43
50.33 (50.33) 1:08.67 (1:59.00) 1:11.44 (3:10.43) 1:12.01 (4:22.43)

4 RAMSEY, Peyton FR New Hampshire 4:28.00
50.52 (50.52) 1:08.97 (1:59.49) 1:13.92 (3:13.41) 1:14.60 (4:28.00)

5 MAHER, Colin SO Vermont 4:28.09
51.79 (51.79) 1:12.24 (2:04.03) 1:15.02 (3:19.05) 1:09.04 (4:28.09)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 MULLIN, Wade JR Vermont 4:31.51

52.18 (52.18) 1:12.10 (2:04.28) 1:15.16 (3:19.44) 1:12.08 (4:31.51)

7 CUNNINGHAM, Thomas FR Vermont 4:39.76
51.48 (51.48) 1:12.33 (2:03.80) 1:17.50 (3:21.30) 1:18.47 (4:39.76)

8 ABBOTT, Devin JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 4:48.81
56.75 (56.75) 1:18.54 (2:15.28) 1:19.54 (3:34.82) 1:14.00 (4:48.81)

9 SHAW, Ethan FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 4:50.61
57.03 (57.03) 1:18.52 (2:15.55) 1:19.79 (3:35.33) 1:15.28 (4:50.61)

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 TROXELL, Alec SR Maine 8:47.56

32.70 (32.70) 1:06.82 (1:39.52) 1:09.93 (2:49.44) 1:10.41 (3:59.85) 1:11.22 (5:11.07) 1:13.70 (6:24.76)

1:12.75 (7:37.51) 1:10.06 (8:47.56)

2 COFFIN, Tristram JR Maine 8:58.29
33.11 (33.11) 1:08.35 (1:41.45) 1:13.01 (2:54.46) 1:14.33 (4:08.79) 1:14.40 (5:23.19) 1:15.42 (6:38.60)

1:13.92 (7:52.52) 1:05.78 (8:58.29)

3 MACKENZIE, Forest SO New Hampshire 8:58.49
34.68 (34.68) 1:11.79 (1:46.47) 1:13.51 (2:59.97) 1:14.19 (4:14.15) 1:13.40 (5:27.55) 1:14.13 (6:41.67)

1:12.10 (7:53.77) 1:04.72 (8:58.49)

4 WALKER, Matthew JR New Hampshire 9:00.36
34.26 (34.26) 1:11.64 (1:45.90) 1:13.65 (2:59.54) 1:13.99 (4:13.53) 1:13.32 (5:26.84) 1:14.38 (6:41.21)

1:12.80 (7:54.01) 1:06.35 (9:00.36)

5 BERGERON, Lucas JR Maine 9:02.33
34.83 (34.83) 1:11.96 (1:46.79) 1:13.11 (2:59.90) 1:14.58 (4:14.47) 1:13.57 (5:28.04) 1:14.08 (6:42.12)

1:12.32 (7:54.43) 1:07.91 (9:02.33)

6 CARET, Elijah JR Maine 9:07.38
35.11 (35.11) 1:10.58 (1:45.68) 1:13.66 (2:59.34) 1:14.43 (4:13.76) 1:13.35 (5:27.11) 1:14.64 (6:41.74)

1:12.49 (7:54.23) 1:13.15 (9:07.38)

7 FAHEY, James SO Maine 9:08.54
34.75 (34.75) 1:11.48 (1:46.22) 1:13.54 (2:59.76) 1:14.22 (4:13.97) 1:13.42 (5:27.39) 1:14.99 (6:42.38)

1:13.82 (7:56.19) 1:12.35 (9:08.54)

8 COFFIN, Connor JR Maine 9:22.43
34.04 (34.04) 1:12.12 (1:46.15) 1:13.73 (2:59.87) 1:14.14 (4:14.01) 1:14.75 (5:28.75) 1:17.73 (6:46.47)

1:19.61 (8:06.08) 1:16.36 (9:22.43)

9 HENDRICKS, Troy SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 9:31.77
36.72 (36.72) 1:16.72 (1:53.44) 1:17.83 (3:11.26) 1:17.69 (4:28.95) 1:16.72 (5:45.67) 1:16.04 (7:01.71)

1:15.82 (8:17.52) 1:14.25 (9:31.77)

10 DEBUQUE, Henry FR Vermont 9:36.17
34.49 (34.49) 1:11.90 (1:46.38) 1:14.07 (3:00.45) 1:18.23 (4:18.68) 1:20.90 (5:39.57) 1:21.61 (7:01.18)

1:19.09 (8:20.27) 1:15.90 (9:36.17)

11 HUBERDEAU, Jacob SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 9:44.79
36.56 (36.56) 1:16.76 (1:53.31) 1:18.25 (3:11.56) 1:17.64 (4:29.20) 1:18.51 (5:47.71) 1:20.46 (7:08.17)

1:19.27 (8:27.43) 1:17.36 (9:44.79)

12 BOUTIN, Ethan FR Vermont 10:05.76
35.45 (35.45) 1:14.94 (1:50.39) 1:17.93 (3:08.32) 1:20.96 (4:29.27) 1:21.63 (5:50.90) 1:24.61 (7:15.51)

1:26.10 (8:41.60) 1:24.16 (10:05.76)
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+3.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 MONAHAN, Michael SR New Hampshire 14.47

2 LAWSON, Griffin SO Maine 15.59

3 BREEN, Shawn SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 20.29

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 MICHAUD, Conner SO Maine 58.13

2 O'CLAIR, Michael SR Maine 58.48

3 OGILVIE, Eli SR Vermont 1:02.93

4 MATYAS, Wyatt SR Vermont 1:10.71

5 BREEN, Shawn SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 1:17.96

#17 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 STINE, Nathan JR Vermont 10:08.23

39.70 (39.70) 1:15.16 (1:54.86) 1:18.68 (3:13.53) 1:23.64 (4:37.17) 1:23.91 (6:01.08) 1:24.13 (7:25.20)

1:24.34 (8:49.54) 1:18.69 (10:08.23)

2 JOYCE, Joe SR Vermont 10:10.77
39.34 (39.34) 1:15.50 (1:54.83) 1:18.92 (3:13.75) 1:23.00 (4:36.74) 1:23.82 (6:00.56) 1:23.79 (7:24.35)

1:24.89 (8:49.24) 1:21.53 (10:10.77)

3 COTE, Davis FR Vermont 10:20.22
39.38 (39.38) 1:14.30 (1:53.67) 1:16.98 (3:10.66) 1:22.78 (4:33.43) 1:25.35 (5:58.78) 1:28.91 (7:27.68)

1:28.43 (8:56.10) 1:24.12 (10:20.22)

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Vermont (A) 43.10

1) SIATON, Alex SO 2) MILLER, Henry FR

3) ASANYA, Chike SR 4) MAGGIO, Matt FR

2 New Hampshire (A) 46.17

1) MONAHAN, Michael SR 2) NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel JR

3) RANDALL, Richard JR 4) SAWYER, Spenser JR

3 Maine (B) 46.59

1) BEATON, Zachary SR 2) COTTON, Ben SR

3) JACQUES, Kyle SR 4) LIZZOTTE, Dominick SR

4 St. Joseph's (Me.) (A) 46.61

1) FARR, Ryan SO 2) RICKER, Tyler FR

3) NADEAU, Tyler SR 4) BENSON, James SR

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Maine (A) 3:37.29

1) MICHAUD, Conner SO 2) MILD, Owen SR

3) SWEENEY, Eamon SO 4) OLIVIER, James SR
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
2 New Hampshire (A) 3:42.44

1) PLAZA, Zachary SO 2) CERMAK, Alex SO

3) FINN, Kevin FR 4) RAMSEY, Peyton FR

3 Maine (B) 3:45.99

1) MUNROE, Andrew SO 2) O'CLAIR, Michael SR

3) JONES, Colin SO 4) MALIESWSKI, Ryan FR

4 St. Joseph's (Me.) (A) 3:51.96

1) FARR, Ryan SO 2) NADEAU, Tyler SR

3) CARMOSINO, Nick SO 4) RICKER, Tyler FR

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95

1 KELLY, Andrew SO New Hampshi 1.90m P P P O XXX

2 GENDRON, Ryan SO Maine 1.90m P O O XXO XXX

3 DEBOER, Pierce SO Vermont 1.90m P O XO XXO XXX

4 ABBOTT, Ashtyn JR St. Joseph's ( 1.90m P XO XXO XXO XXX

5 MILLS, Kevin SO Vermont 1.85m P O O XXX

6 KOPETZ, Carson FR Vermont 1.75m XO XXX

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55

1 GREEN, William SR Maine 4.25m P P P P P P O XXX

2 KOPETZ, Carson FR Vermont 4.10m P P P P O O XXX

3 REILLY, Tyler FR Maine 3.35m O XXX

LIZZOTTE, Dominick SR Maine NH P P P P P P P P XXX

AMOS, Tyler FR Maine NH XXX

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 6.92m  (+4.8) 6.89 (+4.6) 6.55 (+4.7) 6.92 (+4.8) 6.45 (+0.3) 6.45 (+3.4) 6.76 (+5.4)

2 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel JR New Hampshi 6.62m  (+4.5) 6.36 (+3.4) 6.30 (+3.3) 6.06 (+1.7) 6.50 (+4.5) 6.62 (+4.5) 6.54 (+4.9)

3 BENSON, James SR St. Joseph's ( 6.35m  (+3.1) FOUL 5.57 (+4.4) 6.35 (+3.1) 5.95 (+4.0) FOUL FOUL

4 CRISPIN, Kamundala JR Maine 6.25m  (+1.4) 6.25 (+1.4) FOUL 6.07 (+5.6) 5.99 (+4.7) FOUL FOUL

5 PRISCOE, Quinn FR Vermont 6.12m  (+5.8) 5.75 (+1.9) 6.12 (+5.8) FOUL 5.85 (+5.4) 5.99 (+4.7) 5.92 (+6.9)

6 MALIESWSKI, Ryan FR Maine 5.82m  (+3.9) 5.82 (+3.9) FOUL 5.73 (+2.8) FOUL 5.50 (+3.3) 5.66 (+5.2)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CRISPIN, Kamundala JR Maine 12.73m  (+6.8) 12.64 (+6.2) FOUL 12.73 (+6.8) FOUL 12.27 (+5.9) FOUL

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 OSBORNE, Sebastian SR Maine 15.36m 15.11 15.36 FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.26

2 HOFFMAN, Joshua SO New Hampshi 14.36m 13.03 13.27 14.36 13.94 13.26 13.53

3 PRELL, Jonathan JR Maine 14.27m 13.95 13.44 14.17 14.27 FOUL 14.06
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 MCGARRITY, Gavin FR Maine 14.04m FOUL 14.04 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.90

5 FLEMING, Andrew SO New Hampshi 13.58m FOUL 12.75 12.55 13.58 12.55 11.92

6 ROME, Max FR New Hampshi 13.18m 12.87 12.78 13.18 11.98 FOUL 12.00

7 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 12.93m FOUL 12.48 12.71 FOUL 12.89 12.93

8 HUGHES, Cameron FR Maine 12.36m FOUL 12.15 FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.36

9 SWEENEY, Eamon SO Maine 11.71m 11.58 11.71 11.65 FOUL 11.49 11.09

10 HUNDLEY, Wesley SO St. Joseph's ( 10.42m 9.41 9.06 10.42

BROWN, Ryker FR Maine NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HOFFMAN, Joshua SO New Hampshi 51.14m 49.36 51.14 FOUL 46.89 49.42 FOUL

2 HOLST-GRUBBE, Nathan JR Maine 46.95m 43.80 40.65 46.95 41.70 FOUL 41.67

3 HUGHES, Cameron FR Maine 43.55m FOUL 41.27 42.97 FOUL 39.07 43.55

4 OSBORNE, Sebastian SR Maine 42.65m FOUL FOUL 42.65 FOUL 42.50 FOUL

5 SMITH, Maxxwell FR Maine 39.35m 39.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 34.35

6 BROWN, Ryker FR Maine 39.00m FOUL 39.00 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 MCGARRITY, Gavin FR Maine 37.22m FOUL 37.14 37.22 FOUL 36.18 FOUL

8 SWEENEY, Eamon SO Maine 31.96m FOUL 29.80 31.96 FOUL FOUL FOUL

#35 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ROEBUCK, Lewis JR Maine 51.87m 51.87 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 HOLST-GRUBBE, Nathan JR Maine 51.79m 48.51 50.43 51.31 51.76 51.79 50.97

3 FLEMING, Andrew SO New Hampshi 49.58m FOUL 46.95 47.96 49.58 49.34 48.07

4 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 47.59m FOUL FOUL 47.39 FOUL FOUL 47.59

5 PRELL, Jonathan JR Maine 45.41m 44.09 45.41 43.70 43.88 42.30 44.90

6 ROME, Max FR New Hampshi 43.21m FOUL FOUL 43.21 FOUL FOUL FOUL

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ROKOSZ, Alex JR Vermont 55.26m 53.86 54.48 50.03 51.59 50.04 55.26

2 KING, John JR New Hampshi 53.90m 46.11 49.26 FOUL 53.90 48.18 FOUL

3 ALLEN, Isaiah SR Maine 53.77m 48.87 49.27 53.20 53.77 51.22 FOUL

4 MILLS, Kevin SO Vermont 46.75m 46.75 42.77 46.18 39.56 43.48 39.35

5 MOSES, Conor FR Vermont 45.61m 42.91 45.61 41.79 40.15 37.63 43.61

6 DICKEY, Dylan FR St. Joseph's ( 44.94m 40.93 44.94 FOUL 39.67 36.06 40.86

7 MASON, Thomas FR New Hampshi 41.75m 41.75 33.63 40.64 30.18 FOUL 24.65

8 BEATON, Zachary SR Maine 37.32m 37.32 37.24 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 MOHAMED, Mohamed SO St. Joseph's ( 31.32m 31.32 29.52 26.27 29.89 31.25 26.50
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